Linear modules HMP
Subject to change – 2011/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear modules HMP
Key features
At a glance
-V- New
• Sturdier
• Optimised end stop system

Accessories
Ordering data
For piston∅ Remarks Order code Part No. Type PU1)
[mm]
Centring sleeve ZBH Technical data� Internet: zbh
16 … 32 For yoke plate Z 150 927 ZBH-9 10
Slot cover ABP
16 … 32 For sensor strip
every 0.5 m
A 151 681 ABP-5 2
Shock absorber YSRW Technical data� Internet: ysrw
16 – – 191 194 YSRW-8-14 1
20 191 196 YSRW-12-20
25 191 196 YSRW-12-20
32 191 197 YSRW-16-26
1) Packaging unit quantity
2011/04 – Subject to change 27� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear modules HMP
Accessories
Ordering data – Proximity sensors for T-slot, magneto-resistive Technical data� Internet: smt
Type of mounting Switch
output
Electrical connection Cable length Part No. Type
[m]
N/O contact
Insertable in the slot from above, flush
with cylinder profile
PNP Cable, 3-wire 2.5 543 867 SMT-8M-PS-24V-K-2,5-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin 0.3 543 866 SMT-8M-PS-24V-K-0,3-M8D
Plug M12x1, 3-pin 0.3 543 869 SMT-8M-PS-24V-K-0,3-M12
NPN Cable, 3-wire 2.5 543 870 SMT-8M-NS-24V-K-2,5-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin 0.3 543 871 SMT-8M-NS-24V-K-0,3-M8D
Insertable in the slot lengthwise, flush
with the cylinder profile
PNP Cable, 3-wire 2.5 175 436 SMT-8-PS-K-LED-24-B
Plug M8x1, 3-pin 0.3 175 484 SMT-8-PS-S-LED-24-B
N/C contact
Insertable in the slot from above, flush
with cylinder profile
PNP Cable, 3-wire 7.5 543 873 SMT-8M-PO-24V-K7,5-OE
Ordering data – Proximity sensors for T-slot, magnetic reed Technical data� Internet: sme
Type of mounting Switch
output
Electrical connection Cable length Part No. Type